
Resultat  Engelbrektsstafetten      2015-07-04      Ungdom 3x1,5 km

Plac Lagnamn Sträcka Totaltid Löpare Sträcktid -plac

1 IK Stål 19:43
Avesta 1 (1) 06:53 Nikolina Wiberg 06:53 (1)

Startnr: 203 2 (1) 13:41 Mira-Li Eriksson 06:48 (1)

3 (1) 19:43 Liv Norberg 06:02 (1)

2 Sågmyra SK 20:55
Sågmyra 1 (2) 07:18 Elias Brännström 07:18 (3)

Startnr: 204 2 (2) 14:29 Mia Humes 07:10 (2)

3 (2) 20:55 Maja Unger 06:26 (2)

3 Norbergs Brottarklubb NBK 22:17
Norberg 1 (3) 07:19 Medea Höglund 07:19 (2)

Startnr: 205 2 (3) 15:24 Nelly Höglund 08:05 (4)

3 (3) 22:17 Elin Ålberg 06:53 (3)

4 Dalaporten Pojkar 22:45
Avesta 1 (4) 08:04 Ossian Kihlström 08:04 (4)

Startnr: 202 2 (4) 15:48 Linus Folkjern 07:44 (3)

3 (4) 22:45 Simon Andersson 06:57 (4)

5 Dalaporten tjejer 28:07
Avesta 1 (5) 08:28 Saga Jåfs 08:28 (5)

Startnr: 201 2 (5) 19:34 Meja Kihlström 11:06 (5)

3 (5) 28:07 Signe Folkjern 08:34 (5)



Resultat  Engelbrektsstafetten      2015-07-04      Öppen 5x5 km

Plac Lagnamn Sträcka Totaltid Löpare Sträcktid -plac

1 Sågmyra SK 1 01:26:30
Sågmyra 1 (3) 00:17:13 Adam Steen 00:17:13 (3)

Startnr: 44 2 (3) 00:35:26 Johan Olsson 00:18:13 (3)

3 (3) 00:52:15 Mattias Westman 00:16:49 (4)

4 (2) 01:08:42 Martin Holmstrand 00:16:27 (1)

5 (1) 01:08:42 Ola Nyberg 00:00:00 (1)

2 Hemlingby LK Män 1 01:26:55
Gävle 1 (1) 00:16:11 Hassan Mahamuud 00:16:11 (1)

Startnr: 39 2 (1) 00:33:19 Anders Hallberg 00:17:08 (1)

3 (1) 00:51:22 Mounir Touzani 00:18:03 (2)

4 (1) 01:09:51 Erik Hållström 00:18:29 (2)

5 (2) 01:26:57 Mattias Gärdsback 00:17:06 (4)

3 Falu IK 01:28:28
Falun 1 (2) 00:16:44 Daniel Lindholm 00:16:44 (2)

Startnr: 38 2 (2) 00:34:37 Michael Limell 00:17:53 (4)

3 (2) 00:52:55 Anders Berglund 00:18:18 (5)

4 (3) 01:11:24 Daniel Larsson 00:18:29 (2)

5 (3) 01:28:29 Johannes Hasis 00:17:05 (3)

4 Avesta OK 01:30:16
Avesta 1 (4) 00:17:45 Ronny Wedin 00:17:45 (4)

Startnr: 35 2 (4) 00:35:31 Mattias Änstgård 00:17:46 (2)

3 (4) 00:53:36 Mikael Nykvist 00:18:05 (3)

4 (4) 01:12:23 Jimmy Nyberg 00:18:47 (5)

5 (4) 01:30:18 Malconen Mebrahtom00:17:55 (5)

5 Ludvika FFI 01:31:58
Ludvika 1 (7) 00:19:06 David Glader 00:19:06 (7)

Startnr: 34 2 (7) 00:40:18 Mattias Westman 00:21:12 (10)

3 (5) 00:56:28 Augustin Ninganza 00:16:10 (1)

4 (5) 01:15:14 Medhanie Asgedom 00:18:46 (4)

5 (5) 01:32:00 Weldemariam Haile 00:16:46 (2)

6 Hemlingby LK Män 2 01:37:58
Gävle 1 (6) 00:18:54 Per Hållström 00:18:54 (6)

Startnr: 40 2 (5) 00:37:48 Johan Skäringer 00:18:54 (6)

3 (6) 00:57:01 Göran Lindqvist 00:19:13 (6)

4 (7) 01:18:24 Karwan Hamad Hasan 00:21:23 (10)

5 (6) 01:38:01 Kristoffer Edvardson 00:19:37 (7)

7 NAIF 01:38:00
Norberg 1 (10) 00:20:39 Alexander Larsson 00:20:39 (10)

Startnr: 49 2 (6) 00:38:39 Zacke Björn 00:18:00 (5)

3 (7) 00:58:51 Erik Ladman 00:20:12 (8)

4 (6) 01:18:03 Samme Björn 00:19:12 (6)

5 (7) 01:38:02 Markus Svedberg 00:19:59 (8)



Resultat  Engelbrektsstafetten      2015-07-04      Öppen 5x5 km

Plac Lagnamn Sträcka Totaltid Löpare Sträcktid -plac

8 Norbergs OK 01:43:36
Norberg 1 (8) 00:19:37 Patrik Linder 00:19:37 (8)

Startnr: 51 2 (8) 00:40:29 Simon Öijvall 00:20:52 (9)

3 (8) 01:00:16 Rasmus Elmertoft 00:19:47 (7)

4 (9) 01:24:03 Samuel Ring 00:23:47 (15)

5 (8) 01:43:38 Thomas Johansson 00:19:35 (6)

9 Sågmyra SK 2 01:44:51
Sågmyra 1 (12) 00:21:15 Simon Bjurén 00:21:15 (12)

Startnr: 45 2 (9) 00:41:45 Erik Roos 00:20:30 (7)

3 (9) 01:03:09 Johannes Brännström 00:21:24 (11)

4 (8) 01:23:53 Ensio Koskinen 00:20:44 (9)

5 (9) 01:44:54 Mika Koskinen 00:21:01 (11)

10 Västerås LK 01:46:07
Västerås 1 (5) 00:18:32 Simon Sköld 00:18:32 (5)

Startnr: 43 2 (11) 00:44:07 Barbro Andersson 00:25:35 (15)

3 (10) 01:06:17 David Backman 00:22:10 (12)

4 (10) 01:26:07 Erika Jannborg 00:19:50 (8)

5 (10) 01:46:09 Jonatan Groop 00:20:02 (9)

11 Hemlingby LK Mixat 01:54:06
Gävle 1 (14) 00:22:06 Fredrik Qvarfort 00:22:06 (14)

Startnr: 41 2 (10) 00:42:46 Stefan Hedström 00:20:40 (8)

3 (11) 01:07:23 Gullan Björnström 00:24:37 (16)

4 (11) 01:29:23 Kenneth Nyberg 00:22:00 (11)

5 (11) 01:54:08 Kjell Björk 00:24:45 (14)

12 Hofors Löparklubb 01:54:52
Hofors 1 (9) 00:20:28 Viktoria Norberg 00:20:28 (9)

Startnr: 42 2 (12) 00:44:50 Moa Öberg 00:24:22 (12)

3 (12) 01:08:00 Fredrik Jacksson 00:23:10 (14)

4 (12) 01:30:01 Per Öberg 00:22:01 (12)

5 (12) 01:54:53 Roger Öberg 00:24:52 (15)

13 Flängan 01:59:35
Norberg 1 (15) 00:23:35 Roger Johansson 00:23:35 (15)

Startnr: 36 2 (14) 00:47:53 Mattias Dahlberg 00:24:18 (11)

3 (16) 01:15:41 Johan Dahlberg 00:27:48 (21)

4 (16) 01:39:24 Göran Fransson 00:23:43 (14)

5 (13) 01:59:36 Tobias Bergqvist 00:20:12 (10)

14 JepParna 01:59:50
Sandviken 1 (11) 00:20:57 Magnus Jeppsson 00:20:57 (11)

Startnr: 37 2 (13) 00:45:54 Louise Jeppsson-Wulff00:24:57 (14)

3 (13) 01:11:46 Alfred Jeppsson 00:25:52 (19)

4 (13) 01:34:52 Sixten Partanen 00:23:06 (13)

5 (14) 01:59:52 Cecilia Book-Partanen 00:25:00 (16)



Resultat  Engelbrektsstafetten      2015-07-04      Öppen 5x5 km

Plac Lagnamn Sträcka Totaltid Löpare Sträcktid -plac

15 Räddningstjänsten Norberg 02:02:42
Norberg 1 (16) 00:23:42 Anders Flink 00:23:42 (16)

Startnr: 33 2 (19) 00:55:21 Sebastian Elsilä 00:31:39 (19)

3 (15) 01:15:40 Henrik Sternebäck 00:20:19 (9)

4 (14) 01:35:22 Stefan Ekman 00:19:42 (7)

5 (15) 02:02:44 Christian Källund 00:27:22 (20)

16 Avesta OK lag 2 02:07:37
0 1 (17) 00:25:19 Aino Leijon 00:25:19 (17)

Startnr: 50 2 (16) 00:51:21 Emma Nyberg 00:26:02 (16)

3 (17) 01:16:39 Lena Liljefors 00:25:18 (17)

4 (18) 01:43:35 Anders Englund 00:26:56 (18)

5 (16) 02:07:38 Jennifer Wiklund 00:24:03 (13)

17 Engelbrektsloppets 20-Klubb 02:08:40
Norberg 1 (19) 00:27:37 Owe Olsson 00:27:37 (19)

Startnr: 31 2 (17) 00:52:00 Uhro Hakso 00:24:23 (13)

3 (19) 01:17:50 Anders Karlen 00:25:50 (18)

4 (17) 01:42:36 Gunnar Klingberg 00:24:46 (16)

5 (17) 02:08:42 Janne Andersson 00:26:06 (17)

18 HALVARSBENNINGS IK LAG 2 02:09:33
NORBERG 1 (13) 00:21:44 Lars Forsling 00:21:44 (13)

Startnr: 47 2 (15) 00:49:01 Göran Engström 00:27:17 (17)

3 (14) 01:12:32 Johan Abenius 00:23:31 (15)

4 (15) 01:38:06 Sara Alsterlind 00:25:34 (17)

5 (18) 02:09:35 Anna + Vega Andersson00:31:29 (21)

19 Lag Frisk 02:14:42
Norberg 1 (21) 00:28:29 Anna-Lena Henriksson00:28:29 (21)

Startnr: 48 2 (21) 01:03:25 Marit Hichens-Bergström00:34:56 (21)

3 (20) 01:24:00 Mattias Hedlin 00:20:35 (10)

4 (19) 01:52:45 Helena Frisk 00:28:45 (19)

5 (19) 02:14:44 Sanna Frisk 00:21:59 (12)

20 HALVARSBENNINGS IK LAG 1 02:20:13
NORBERG 1 (18) 00:26:45 Joakim Olander 00:26:45 (18)

Startnr: 46 2 (18) 00:54:22 Louise Fredriksson 00:27:37 (18)

3 (18) 01:16:56 Johan Andersson 00:22:34 (13)

4 (20) 01:52:56 Sara + Frida Andersson00:36:00 (21)

5 (20) 02:20:15 Paul Moen 00:27:19 (19)

21 Flikens filurer 02:31:34
Fliken 1 (20) 00:28:17 Johanna Larsson 00:28:17 (20)

Startnr: 32 2 (20) 01:02:51 Viola Andersson 00:34:34 (20)

3 (21) 01:30:19 Sven-Olov Larsson 00:27:28 (20)

4 (21) 02:04:23 Sofie Axelsson 00:34:04 (20)

5 (21) 02:31:36 Gunnar Larsson 00:27:13 (18)



Resultat  Engelbrektsstafetten      2015-07-04      Damer 5x5 km

Plac Lagnamn Sträcka Totaltid Löpare Sträcktid -plac

1 Dalaporten Lag 2 01:57:32
Avesta 1 (4) 00:24:13 Ida Bivesjö 00:24:13 (4)

Startnr: 1 2 (4) 00:49:02 Bella dellen 00:24:49 (4)

3 (4) 01:14:38 Filippa Folkjern 00:25:36 (4)

4 (3) 01:36:56 Marita Lövstad Eriksson00:22:18 (2)

5 (2) 01:57:34 Sofi Däumichen 00:20:38 (2)

2 Hemlingby LK Dam 01:58:05
Gävle 1 (2) 00:22:25 Maria Larsson 00:22:25 (2)

Startnr: 3 2 (2) 00:46:05 Maria Hållström 00:23:40 (3)

3 (2) 01:08:53 Lisa Lennartsson 00:22:48 (2)

4 (2) 01:35:12 Jenna Mattsson 00:26:19 (3)

5 (3) 01:58:07 Ann Britt Nilseng 00:22:55 (3)

3 Silvertjejerna 02:00:12
Sala 1 (3) 00:23:44 Elina Wickström 00:23:44 (3)

Startnr: 2 2 (3) 00:46:52 Erica Bengtsson 00:23:08 (2)

3 (3) 01:10:41 Anna Norrbom 00:23:49 (3)

4 (4) 01:37:13 Karin Larsson 00:26:32 (4)

5 (4) 02:00:14 Camilla Hallsten 00:23:01 (4)



Resultat  Engelbrektsstafetten      2015-07-04      Företag 5x5 km

Plac Lagnamn Sträcka Totaltid Löpare Sträcktid -plac

1 Team NEED Coffeeshop & Decor AB 01:41:34
Norberg & what ever 1 (1) 00:18:12 Peter Larsson 00:18:12 (1)

Startnr: 17 2 (1) 00:40:05 Thomas Karlsson 00:21:53 (3)

3 (1) 01:00:30 David Jansson 00:20:25 (2)

4 (1) 01:21:48 Fredrik Persson 00:21:18 (2)

5 (1) 01:41:35 Björn Lind 00:19:47 (1)

2 Atlas Copco Secoroc Lag 1 01:45:31
Fagersta 1 (4) 00:20:49 Christian Heydeck 00:20:49 (4)

Startnr: 11 2 (2) 00:41:14 Anders B Carlsson 00:20:25 (1)

3 (2) 01:01:26 Joakim Sundstedt 00:20:12 (1)

4 (2) 01:23:18 Mattias Rehnström 00:21:52 (4)

5 (2) 01:45:32 Tomas Tulkewicz 00:22:14 (6)

3 Seco Tools Materialutveckling 01:53:51
Fagersta 1 (2) 00:19:18 Håkan Pettersson d.y. 00:19:18 (2)

Startnr: 14 2 (4) 00:46:16 Anders Kvarned 00:26:58 (7)

3 (5) 01:14:22 Regina Lundell 00:28:06 (6)

4 (3) 01:33:15 Johan Andersson 00:18:53 (1)

5 (3) 01:53:53 Håkan Pettersson d.ä. 00:20:38 (2)

4 Truckservice AB 01:56:55
Norberg 1 (3) 00:20:05 Patric Wilhelmsson 00:20:05 (3)

Startnr: 18 2 (3) 00:41:48 Filip Blom 00:21:43 (2)

3 (3) 01:05:02 Albin Blom 00:23:14 (4)

4 (4) 01:35:00 Alexander Larsson 00:29:58 (7)

5 (4) 01:56:57 Simpa Holmberg 00:21:57 (4)

5 Norbergstrappan 02:00:22
Norberg 1 (5) 00:22:04 Per Sevelin 00:22:04 (5)

Startnr: 13 2 (5) 00:48:12 Janne Svensson 00:26:08 (5)

3 (4) 01:13:17 Nicklas Rask 00:25:05 (5)

4 (5) 01:35:04 Mathias Forsberg 00:21:47 (3)

5 (5) 02:00:23 Martin Bängts 00:25:19 (7)

6 Sko-Dej 02:09:39
Avesta 1 (6) 00:25:04 Niklas Månspers 00:25:04 (6)

Startnr: 16 2 (6) 00:50:46 Stefan Lopes 00:25:42 (4)

3 (7) 01:23:37 Sören Wedberg 00:32:51 (8)

4 (7) 01:48:15 Sebastian Wedberg 00:24:38 (5)

5 (6) 02:09:41 Ap Saensuh 00:21:26 (3)

7 Atlas Copco Secoroc Lag 2 02:09:49
Fagersta 1 (8) 00:29:40 David Stadig 00:29:40 (8)

Startnr: 12 2 (7) 00:56:08 Elisabeth Pettersson 00:26:28 (6)

3 (6) 01:17:09 Ola Bäckström 00:21:01 (3)

4 (6) 01:47:44 Sofie Westberg 00:30:35 (8)

5 (7) 02:09:50 Ola Bäckström 00:22:06 (5)



Resultat  Engelbrektsstafetten      2015-07-04      Företag 5x5 km

Plac Lagnamn Sträcka Totaltid Löpare Sträcktid -plac

8 Norbergssossar 02:21:17
Norberg 1 (7) 00:28:31 Martin Winqvist 00:28:31 (7)

Startnr: 15 2 (8) 00:56:09 Tove Winqvist 00:27:38 (8)

3 (8) 01:26:57 Annelie Spolander 00:30:48 (7)

4 (8) 01:54:56 Jimmy Tönnert-Ladman00:27:59 (6)

5 (8) 02:21:19 Åsa Eriksson 00:26:23 (8)


